
atme 

A T M E 

Ref no: ATMECE/PS/2023-24/254 

College of Engineering 
Affliated to VTU, Belagavi, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Recognized by Government of Karnataka. 

Programs accredited by NBA, New Delhi - UG: CV, ECE, EEE and ME (Validity up to June 2025), UG: CSE (Vaidity up to Jurg 2028) 

Batch 

2 
3 
4 

Department of CGP is organizing second phase soft skills training program for all second-year students 
between 10th June to 13th June 2024, regardless of their branch. 

Please note that attendance is mandatory for all training sessions as per our placement policy. Failure to 
attend any session will render you ineligible for participation in future placement drives. 

2 

Training will be 3 hours per day as per the schedule given below. The rest of the hour's classes will be conducted 
as per the scheduled timetable. 

We instruct all students to prioritize this training opportunity as it will play a crucial role in enhancing your 
employability skills and prospects. 

4 

3EEE 

5 

6 

7 

Copy to, 

9 

10 

ECE 
ECE 

CE 
ECE 
EEE 
CSE-Data Science 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE-AIML 

Department 

CSE-Design 
ME 
CSE 
CSE-AIML 

CSE-Design 

Deans Office 
Admin Office 

CIRCULAR 

All HODs 

IQAC 

0821-2954081 | 0821 -2954011 
Info@atme.edu.in | www.atme.edu.in 

No, of 
Students 

57 

57 

57 

22 
24 
10 

63 3 
57 

57 

INSTITUTION S 
INNOVATION 
COUNCL 

57 

57 

22 
21 
10 
04 

Total no. of 
students 

57 

57 

57 

56 

Q-GUGE 

63 

GOLD 

57 

S7 

57 

57 

Room no 

AB207 

AB208 

E003 

AB209 

M106 

A+ 

AB006 

NAAC 

AB008 

M101 

Date: 06-06-2024 

M103 

M112 

Timings 

9:30 AM to 
12:30 PM 

2:00 PM to 

5:00 PM 

PRINCIPAL 
ATME College of Engineering 
13th KM Mysuru-Kanakapura-Bangalore Aaa 

Mellaha!li, MY$QRE-570028 

13th Kilometer, Mysore Kanakapura 
Bangalore Road, Mysore 570 028 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

