









Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Recognized by Government of Karnataka, Programs accredited by NBA, New Delhi - UG: CV, ECE, EEE and ME (validity up to June 2025), UG: CSE (validity up to June 2028)

Ref no: ATMECE/PS/2023-24/254

Date: 06-06-2024

CIRCULAR

Department of CGP is organizing second phase soft skills training program for all second-year students between 10th June to 13th June 2024, regardless of their branch.

Please note that attendance is mandatory for all training sessions as per our placement policy. Failure to attend any session will render you ineligible for participation in future placement drives.

Training will be 3 hours per day as per the schedule given below. The rest of the hour's classes will be conducted as per the scheduled timetable.

We instruct all students to prioritize this training opportunity as it will play a crucial role in enhancing your employability skills and prospects.

Batch	Department	No. of Students	Total no. of students	Room no	Timings
1	ECE	57	57	AB207	9:30 AM to 12:30 PM
2	ECE	57	57	AB208	
3	EEE	57	57	E003	
4	CE ECE EEE	22 24 10	56	AB209	
5	CSE-Data Science	63	63	M106	
6	CSE	57	57	AB006	2:00 PM to 5:00 PM
7	CSE	57	57	AB008	
8	CSE-AIML	57	57	M101	
9	CSE-Design	57	57	M103	
10	ME CSE CSE-AIML CSE-Design	22 21 10 04	57	M112	

Copy to,

Deans Office 1

2 Admin Office

3 All HODs

IQAC

PRINCIPAL

ATME College of Engineering 13th KM Mysuru-Kanakapura-Bangalore Road Mellahalli, MYSQRE-570028